CSM_E3NX-FA_E92I-E-01
1
Smart Fiber Amplifier Units
E3NX-FA
Long Sensing Range
for Small Object Detection
• Rapid analysis with dual digital display
• White characters on black display for high visibility
• Reduced set-up time with push button teach
• Selectable power and response times to match your
application
• Tailor machine functions with timer options
• Minimize debris build-up and LED deterioration for
longer life
• Network compatibility for data management
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units (Dimensions  pages 19 and 20)
*1. This type can prevent mutual interference for two units in the SHS2 mode.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions  on
page 17.
Type Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
tuptuo 1)m 2( deriw-erP
E3NX-FA11 2M E3NX-FA41 2M
E3NX-FA11-5 2M
* 1
---
tuptuo 1rotcennoC gnivas-eriW E3NX-FA6 E3NX-FA8
Advanced models
tupni 1 + stuptuo 2)m 2( deriw-erP E3NX-FA21 2M E3NX-FA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector
1 output + 1 input E3NX-FA7 E3NX-FA9
2 outputs E3NX-FA7TW E3NX-FA9TW
M8 Connector
1 output + 1 input E3NX-FA24 E3NX-FA54
2 outputs --- E3NX-FA54TW
NEWCE
CE, cULus CE, cULus
CE, cULus CE, cULus
CE, cULus CE, cULus
CE, cULus
CE, cULus CE, cULus
CE, cULus CE, cULus
CE, cULus
CE, cULus
High-speed, high
precision
Adjust the light intesity to
accurately detect fast-moving
workpieces. A response time of
30µ .s can be achieved in high-
speed mode.
Accurately capture signals with Smart
Noise Reduction 2.5 Times
By increasing the number of samples and the threshold
margin, the influences of noise are greatly reduced.
With GIGA RAYWithout GIGA RAYPowerful
coupling module
The lens and reflector
focus light beams for
uniform brightness.
2
*2. A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Fiber Amplifier Unit on a network.
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.) (Dimensions  page 21)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and mu st be ordered separately. Note: Protective stickers are provide d.
Sensor I/O Connectors (Required for models for M8  Connectors.) (Dimensions  page 21)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately.
Type Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Infrared models
tuptuo 1)m 2( deriw-erP E3NX-FAH11 2M E3NX-FAH41 2M
tuptuo 1rotcennoC gnivas-eriW E3NX-FAH6 E3NX-FAH8
Analog output
models stuptuo 2)m 2( deriw-erP E3NX-FA11AN 2M E3NX-FA41AN 2M
Model for Sensor
Communications Unit * 2
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit ---